
Café Muse features poetry by Barbara Goldberg and Shara Lessley
with Classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Oct. 7, at 7 p.m.

COMMUNITY CENTER UPCOMING EVENTS
Sponsored by 

the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Tango Art—featuring paintings, photography and prints 
of the Argentine culture and ancestry. Show runs until Nov. 2.

Reception Sun., Oct. 13, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m., with tango dancing!

Suburban Health Lecture: Dr. Danielle Venegonia will discuss the 
importance of foot hygiene and proper shoes—Wed., Oct. 9, at 1 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Oct. 21, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Movie—Much Ado About Nothing—Thurs., Oct. 3, at 7 p.m.

Vision Support Lunch & Learn: Presentation by Ophthalmologist Howard Weiss 
Facts and myths about cataract surgery—Thurs., Oct. 17, at 12:30 p.m.  Registration required.

Council Monthly Meeting—Tues., Oct. 15, at 7:30 p.m.

Allan Stypeck will speak on the value and purpose of collecting books, etc., 
with an emphasis on Holocaust-related materials— Thurs., Oct. 17, at 7:30 p.m.

Tea and Talk—Linda Kenyon to portray famed athlete "Babe" Zaharias
Fri., Oct. 11, at 1 p.m.

UPCOMING EVENTS:
Goodwill Pick-up at GEICO—Sat., Oct. 12, from 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

(parking lot at 5260 Western Ave. in Chevy Chase)
Artisan Fair at the Center—Fri. Nov., 8, from 5:30 to 8 p.m., 

and Sat., Nov. 9, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Shred-it truck returns to the Village (on Friendship Blvd. near Center)
Wed., Oct. 9, from 5 to 7 p.m.

Movie—Iron Man 3—Thurs., Oct.10, at 7 p.m.

Movie—Psycho—Thurs., Oct. 31, at 7 p.m.

Flu Shots by The MedStar Health Visiting Nurses Assn.
Registration required—Fri., Oct. 4, from 10 a.m. to 1 p.m.

The Village Book Club—Tues., Oct. 15, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)
Book selection, Charming Billy by Alice McDermott

Columbus Day Holiday: Center Open—Thurs., Oct. 14, from 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule.

Landon Chamber Strings Performance—Sat., Oct. 26, from noon to 1:30 p.m.

Ellen Cassedy will discuss her award-winning book, We Are Here:
Memories of the Lithuanian Holocaust—Mon., Oct. 21, at 7:30 p.m.

Ambassador William Bodde, Jr. will present Three Crises and 
Three Presidents who Saved America—Thurs., Oct. 24, at 7:30 p.m.

Prescription Drug Drop-off at the Village Center—Sat., Oct. 26, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.


